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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Vahe Petrosyan1 340
Gym Olympica CA

13.200 12.700 13.40013.100 13.60013.700 79.700
9.150 8.500 9.1009.150 8.9509.550 54.400

Prelims
Finals

134.100Combined Total:

Kai Uemura2 515
Lakeshore IL

12.850 12.850 14.10010.500 14.10013.900 78.300
9.150 9.450 9.3508.750 8.9009.500 55.100

Prelims
Finals

133.400Combined Total:

Kiran Mandava3 196
Cypress Academy TX

12.400 12.700 13.10013.100 12.60013.350 77.250
9.400 9.050 8.7508.700 8.7009.300 53.900

Prelims
Finals

131.150Combined Total:

Toma Murakawa4 336
Gym Olympica CA

12.450 12.600 13.80012.350 12.95012.200 76.350
9.300 7.500 9.3508.900 8.8509.000 52.900

Prelims
Finals

129.250Combined Total:

Troy Nuesca5 338
Gym Olympica CA

13.000 11.900 13.05013.100 12.10012.300 75.450
8.850 8.650 9.0508.950 8.6009.250 53.350

Prelims
Finals

128.800Combined Total:

Xander Hong6 192
Cypress Academy TX

12.450 12.600 12.90012.150 11.90013.050 75.050
9.000 8.800 8.9008.650 9.1008.450 52.900

Prelims
Finals

127.950Combined Total:

Maxwell Odden7 619
North Valley AZ

12.400 11.900 13.35012.650 12.00012.700 75.000
9.100 7.300 9.0508.700 8.9008.750 51.800

Prelims
Finals

126.800Combined Total:

Jack Gagamov8 532
Libertyville IL

12.300 11.400 13.20012.750 12.85012.300 74.800
9.000 8.550 8.2007.550 8.6508.900 50.850

Prelims
Finals

125.650Combined Total:

Dylan Shepard9 353
Gym USA FL

12.650 11.850 13.20012.550 12.65012.150 75.050
8.950 7.700 8.8507.600 8.6008.550 50.250

Prelims
Finals

125.300Combined Total:

Hasan Aydogdu10 544
Meadowlands NJ

13.050 12.300 13.05011.650 12.60012.800 75.450
8.300 6.950 8.6508.150 8.9508.650 49.650

Prelims
Finals

125.100Combined Total:

Ian Sandoval11 891
WOGA TX

12.150 12.100 13.70012.350 12.05011.800 74.150
8.800 8.550 8.9507.800 8.3008.050 50.450

Prelims
Finals

124.600Combined Total:

Jake Islam12 208
Daggett MA

12.350 11.900 13.50012.600 11.90012.300 74.550
8.500 7.700 8.8007.950 7.8008.500 49.250

Prelims
Finals

123.800Combined Total:

Ty Jordan13 14
5280 Gym CO

12.500 11.950 13.40012.550 11.85011.850 74.100
8.350 6.050 8.7008.550 9.1008.650 49.400

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kaleb Palacio14T 28
Above the Bar TX

11.200 11.700 14.80010.600 12.20012.300 72.800
8.900 6.850 9.5008.100 8.3508.250 49.950

Prelims
Finals

122.750Combined Total:

David Ramirez14T 161
Central Coast CA

12.550 13.100 13.10011.650 11.10012.100 73.600
8.250 7.900 8.3008.100 8.2008.400 49.150

Prelims
Finals

122.750Combined Total:

Solen Chiodi16 573
Mini-Hops MN

13.150 11.500 13.80010.900 12.50012.400 74.250
8.200 7.000 8.9007.050 8.3508.350 47.850

Prelims
Finals

122.100Combined Total:

Christian Workman17 494
La Fleur's FL

11.350 12.400 12.35011.800 11.40012.100 71.400
7.850 8.000 9.1008.500 8.8508.150 50.450

Prelims
Finals

121.850Combined Total:

Justin Lozano18 195
Cypress Academy TX

11.550 11.950 12.90012.550 11.90010.850 71.700
8.400 7.300 8.7008.100 8.2009.050 49.750

Prelims
Finals

121.450Combined Total:

Saran Alexander19 22
ACE Gym FL

12.200 10.850 12.10012.250 10.20012.300 69.900
8.900 7.350 8.8508.250 8.4508.350 50.150

Prelims
Finals

120.050Combined Total:

Jonah Soltz20 564
Metropolitan WA

12.350 11.500 11.55011.650 11.30011.400 69.750
8.100 8.700 8.9006.200 7.8508.600 48.350

Prelims
Finals

118.100Combined Total:

Ryan Jacobsen21 251
Elevate CA

12.050 11.800 11.3009.550 10.45011.450 66.600
7.350 7.400 1.0007.850 8.1508.100 39.850

Prelims
Finals

106.450Combined Total:

Alex Karadzhov22 234
EVO Gym FL

12.100 12.350 11.4009.450 11.90013.000 70.200
0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.8008.750 25.750

Prelims
Finals

95.950Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Vahe Petrosyan1 340 Gym Olympica CA 22.35013.200 9.150
Kai Uemura2 515 Lakeshore IL 22.00012.850 9.150
Troy Nuesca3 338 Gym Olympica CA 21.85013.000 8.850
Kiran Mandava4 196 Cypress Academy TX 21.80012.400 9.400
Toma Murakawa5 336 Gym Olympica CA 21.75012.450 9.300
Dylan Shepard6 353 Gym USA FL 21.60012.650 8.950
Maxwell Odden7 619 North Valley AZ 21.50012.400 9.100
Xander Hong8 192 Cypress Academy TX 21.45012.450 9.000
Hasan Aydogdu9 544 Meadowlands NJ 21.350T 13.050 8.300
Solen Chiodi9 573 Mini-Hops MN 21.350T 13.150 8.200
Jack Gagamov11 532 Libertyville IL 21.30012.300 9.000
Saran Alexander12 22 ACE Gym FL 21.10012.200 8.900
Ian Sandoval13 891 WOGA TX 20.95012.150 8.800
Ty Jordan14 14 5280 Gym CO 20.850T 12.500 8.350
Jake Islam14 208 Daggett MA 20.850T 12.350 8.500
David Ramirez16 161 Central Coast CA 20.80012.550 8.250
Jonah Soltz17 564 Metropolitan WA 20.45012.350 8.100
Kaleb Palacio18 28 Above the Bar TX 20.10011.200 8.900
Justin Lozano19 195 Cypress Academy TX 19.95011.550 8.400
Ryan Jacobsen20 251 Elevate CA 19.40012.050 7.350
Christian Workman21 494 La Fleur's FL 19.20011.350 7.850
Alex Karadzhov22 234 EVO Gym FL 12.10012.100 0.000
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kai Uemura1 515 Lakeshore IL 22.30012.850 9.450
Kiran Mandava2 196 Cypress Academy TX 21.75012.700 9.050
Xander Hong3 192 Cypress Academy TX 21.40012.600 8.800
Vahe Petrosyan4 340 Gym Olympica CA 21.20012.700 8.500
David Ramirez5 161 Central Coast CA 21.00013.100 7.900
Ian Sandoval6 891 WOGA TX 20.65012.100 8.550
Alex Karadzhov7 234 EVO Gym FL 20.550T 12.350 8.200
Troy Nuesca7 338 Gym Olympica CA 20.550T 11.900 8.650
Christian Workman9 494 La Fleur's FL 20.40012.400 8.000
Jonah Soltz10 564 Metropolitan WA 20.20011.500 8.700
Toma Murakawa11 336 Gym Olympica CA 20.10012.600 7.500
Jack Gagamov12 532 Libertyville IL 19.95011.400 8.550
Jake Islam13 208 Daggett MA 19.60011.900 7.700
Dylan Shepard14 353 Gym USA FL 19.55011.850 7.700
Justin Lozano15 195 Cypress Academy TX 19.250T 11.950 7.300
Hasan Aydogdu15 544 Meadowlands NJ 19.250T 12.300 6.950
Ryan Jacobsen17 251 Elevate CA 19.200T 11.800 7.400
Maxwell Odden17 619 North Valley AZ 19.200T 11.900 7.300
Kaleb Palacio19 28 Above the Bar TX 18.55011.700 6.850
Solen Chiodi20 573 Mini-Hops MN 18.50011.500 7.000
Saran Alexander21 22 ACE Gym FL 18.20010.850 7.350
Ty Jordan22 14 5280 Gym CO 18.00011.950 6.050
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Vahe Petrosyan1 340 Gym Olympica CA 22.25013.100 9.150
Troy Nuesca2 338 Gym Olympica CA 22.05013.100 8.950
Kiran Mandava3 196 Cypress Academy TX 21.80013.100 8.700
Maxwell Odden4 619 North Valley AZ 21.35012.650 8.700
Toma Murakawa5 336 Gym Olympica CA 21.25012.350 8.900
Ty Jordan6 14 5280 Gym CO 21.10012.550 8.550
Xander Hong7 192 Cypress Academy TX 20.80012.150 8.650
Justin Lozano8 195 Cypress Academy TX 20.65012.550 8.100
Jake Islam9 208 Daggett MA 20.55012.600 7.950
Saran Alexander10 22 ACE Gym FL 20.50012.250 8.250
Christian Workman11 494 La Fleur's FL 20.300T 11.800 8.500
Jack Gagamov11 532 Libertyville IL 20.300T 12.750 7.550
Ian Sandoval13 891 WOGA TX 20.150T 12.350 7.800
Dylan Shepard13 353 Gym USA FL 20.150T 12.550 7.600
Hasan Aydogdu15 544 Meadowlands NJ 19.80011.650 8.150
David Ramirez16 161 Central Coast CA 19.75011.650 8.100
Kai Uemura17 515 Lakeshore IL 19.25010.500 8.750
Kaleb Palacio18 28 Above the Bar TX 18.70010.600 8.100
Solen Chiodi19 573 Mini-Hops MN 17.95010.900 7.050
Jonah Soltz20 564 Metropolitan WA 17.85011.650 6.200
Ryan Jacobsen21 251 Elevate CA 17.4009.550 7.850
Alex Karadzhov22 234 EVO Gym FL 9.4509.450 0.000
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kaleb Palacio1 28 Above the Bar TX 24.30014.800 9.500
Kai Uemura2 515 Lakeshore IL 23.45014.100 9.350
Toma Murakawa3 336 Gym Olympica CA 23.15013.800 9.350
Solen Chiodi4 573 Mini-Hops MN 22.70013.800 8.900
Ian Sandoval5 891 WOGA TX 22.65013.700 8.950
Vahe Petrosyan6 340 Gym Olympica CA 22.50013.400 9.100
Maxwell Odden7 619 North Valley AZ 22.40013.350 9.050
Jake Islam8 208 Daggett MA 22.30013.500 8.800
Troy Nuesca9 338 Gym Olympica CA 22.100T 13.050 9.050
Ty Jordan9 14 5280 Gym CO 22.100T 13.400 8.700
Dylan Shepard11 353 Gym USA FL 22.05013.200 8.850
Kiran Mandava12 196 Cypress Academy TX 21.85013.100 8.750
Xander Hong13 192 Cypress Academy TX 21.80012.900 8.900
Hasan Aydogdu14 544 Meadowlands NJ 21.70013.050 8.650
Justin Lozano15 195 Cypress Academy TX 21.60012.900 8.700
Christian Workman16 494 La Fleur's FL 21.45012.350 9.100
David Ramirez17 161 Central Coast CA 21.400T 13.100 8.300
Jack Gagamov17 532 Libertyville IL 21.400T 13.200 8.200
Saran Alexander19 22 ACE Gym FL 20.95012.100 8.850
Jonah Soltz20 564 Metropolitan WA 20.45011.550 8.900
Ryan Jacobsen21 251 Elevate CA 12.30011.300 1.000
Alex Karadzhov22 234 EVO Gym FL 11.40011.400 0.000
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kai Uemura1 515 Lakeshore IL 23.40013.900 9.500
Vahe Petrosyan2 340 Gym Olympica CA 23.25013.700 9.550
Kiran Mandava3 196 Cypress Academy TX 22.65013.350 9.300
Alex Karadzhov4 234 EVO Gym FL 21.75013.000 8.750
Troy Nuesca5 338 Gym Olympica CA 21.55012.300 9.250
Xander Hong6 192 Cypress Academy TX 21.50013.050 8.450
Hasan Aydogdu7 544 Meadowlands NJ 21.450T 12.800 8.650
Maxwell Odden7 619 North Valley AZ 21.450T 12.700 8.750
Toma Murakawa9 336 Gym Olympica CA 21.200T 12.200 9.000
Jack Gagamov9 532 Libertyville IL 21.200T 12.300 8.900
Jake Islam11 208 Daggett MA 20.80012.300 8.500
Solen Chiodi12 573 Mini-Hops MN 20.75012.400 8.350
Dylan Shepard13 353 Gym USA FL 20.70012.150 8.550
Saran Alexander14 22 ACE Gym FL 20.65012.300 8.350
Kaleb Palacio15 28 Above the Bar TX 20.55012.300 8.250
Ty Jordan16 14 5280 Gym CO 20.500T 11.850 8.650
David Ramirez16 161 Central Coast CA 20.500T 12.100 8.400
Christian Workman18 494 La Fleur's FL 20.25012.100 8.150
Jonah Soltz19 564 Metropolitan WA 20.00011.400 8.600
Justin Lozano20 195 Cypress Academy TX 19.90010.850 9.050
Ian Sandoval21 891 WOGA TX 19.85011.800 8.050
Ryan Jacobsen22 251 Elevate CA 19.55011.450 8.100
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kai Uemura1 515 Lakeshore IL 23.00014.100 8.900
Vahe Petrosyan2 340 Gym Olympica CA 22.55013.600 8.950
Toma Murakawa3 336 Gym Olympica CA 21.80012.950 8.850
Hasan Aydogdu4 544 Meadowlands NJ 21.55012.600 8.950
Jack Gagamov5 532 Libertyville IL 21.50012.850 8.650
Kiran Mandava6 196 Cypress Academy TX 21.30012.600 8.700
Dylan Shepard7 353 Gym USA FL 21.25012.650 8.600
Xander Hong8 192 Cypress Academy TX 21.00011.900 9.100
Ty Jordan9 14 5280 Gym CO 20.95011.850 9.100
Maxwell Odden10 619 North Valley AZ 20.90012.000 8.900
Solen Chiodi11 573 Mini-Hops MN 20.85012.500 8.350
Troy Nuesca12 338 Gym Olympica CA 20.700T 12.100 8.600
Alex Karadzhov12 234 EVO Gym FL 20.700T 11.900 8.800
Kaleb Palacio14 28 Above the Bar TX 20.55012.200 8.350
Ian Sandoval15 891 WOGA TX 20.35012.050 8.300
Christian Workman16 494 La Fleur's FL 20.25011.400 8.850
Justin Lozano17 195 Cypress Academy TX 20.10011.900 8.200
Jake Islam18 208 Daggett MA 19.70011.900 7.800
David Ramirez19 161 Central Coast CA 19.30011.100 8.200
Jonah Soltz20 564 Metropolitan WA 19.15011.300 7.850
Saran Alexander21 22 ACE Gym FL 18.65010.200 8.450
Ryan Jacobsen22 251 Elevate CA 18.60010.450 8.150
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